
CLASSIFIEDS
Yellin' Rebel k

Classified Q&

Rates and
Deadlines: HOP

words-$- 5

26-5- words $10
J 50 words - $1 5

i Student
words $1

26-5- words - $2
50 words - $3

Personal
$1 (limit 25 words, 1 per

' issue per person)

Deadlines
Thursday at 1 p.m. lor the

following Tuesday issue
. Friday at 1 p.m. for the

following Thursday issue

For more information call William Holt at

A CHANCE TO LIVE
WITH SOMEONE

Room for rent located near
UNLV. A nice, quiet,
home. For more information, call
795-092-

Roommate of the year sought
- wm, 24, professional seeks sim-
ilar minded individual for 2 bdr, 2

12 bath, 1050 square foot, 2 level
apt. Dishwasher, airco., 2 blocks
from UNLV, covered parking.
$245mo 12 utilities. Till May
OK. Call Frank after 5:30 p.m.
893-914-

Room for rent French Oaks
condo near university. Serious
female student only, non smoker,

I $250mo (utilities included). Call
I 733-638-

ft

Student seeking student: room
for rent in brand new Green Val-

ley home. Full use of home and
study room. Bedroom is large but
will need to share bathroom. All
utilities paid except phone. $375
per month $300 security deposit.
Call 898-003- 3 and ask for Sigurd.

Female roommate wanted to
share two bedroom two bathroom
apartment next to UNLV. $210
per month 12 utilities. Avail-

able 215. Call Andrea at 737-399-

Condo, 2 bdr, 2 bath at Haci-
enda and Swenson Feb - May
only. $400 per month, utilities
included. $50 clean, $100 secu-

rity. Indoor swimming pool. Pre-

fer females. 794-406-

Non-smok- nor drug taker,
clean, neat female to share a 3

bedroom, 2bath, house with female
students furnished with washer
and dryer. $350 per month, in-

cluding utilities. 641-649- 4 or 451-712- 3.

A CHANCE TO HAVE A
PLACE OF YOUR OWN

For rent 1 bedroom condo near
UNLV, pool, sauna, barbecue, huge
walk-i- n closet, reserved carport,
$410mo $200 credit check. No

pets. Call Jim at ELRAY Realty
456-745- 0.

Home for sale close to the strip!
Large living room with fireplace.
In a complex that offers a pool,

clubhouse, and covered parking.
Refrigerator and furniture nego-

tiable. Only $56,900. Call 873-840- 0

or 255-538-

For rent condo neat
UNLV; pool, sauna, barbecue, re

served carport, $525 per month
$250 sec $20 credit check. Call
Jim at ELRAY Realty 456-745- 0.

2 bdr, 2 bath condo Great for
roommates! All appliances mi-

crowave and stack washer and
dryer. $600 per month. Near
UNLV in French Oaks. Call Lisa
at 870-515- 870-508-

For rent pool house, 3 bdr., 2

bath, and den near Tropicana and
Nellis. $850 per month deposit.
Call Jim at ELRAY Realty 456-745-

For rent - Two 3 bdr apartments
at Maryland and Desert Inn. $600
per month each deposits. Call
JimatELRAYRealtyat456-7450- .

A CHANCE TO EARN
CASH

Distributors num-
bers Market the hottest money
maker in the 90's. PTFT use our
computer system. Call 366-833- 2

(24 hr. message).

Fast fund raising program,
$1000 in just one week. Earn up
to $1000 for your campus organi-

zation. Plus a chance at $5000
more! This program works! No

investment needed. Call
Ext. 50.

Tennis Jobs summer children's
camps men and women who can
teach children in the northeast.
Good salary, room and board,
travel expense. Women call or
write: Camp Vega, P.O. Box 1771,
Duxbury, MA. 02332 (617) 934-653-

Men call or write: Camp
Winadu, 5 Glen Lane,
Mamaroneck,NYl0543(914)381.
5983.

Swimming Jobs (WSI) summer
children's camps men and women
who can teach children to swim,
swim team, beautiful pool and
lakes in the northeast. Good sal-

ary, room and board, travel ex-

pense. Men call or write: camp
Winadu, 5 glen lane, Mamaroneck,
NY. 10543(914)381-5983- . Women
call or write: Camp Vega, P.O. Box
1771, Duxbury, MA 02332 (617)
934-653-

PEOPLE WnO ARE
NEEDED

Baby-sitte- r needed Monday
through Friday. Must have car to
run lots of errands on northwest
side of town. Must have the ability
to tutor 5th grade girl. Call 731-419- 5

days and 873-769- 4 during
evenings and the weekends.

Volunteers wanted: college
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